02 03
•Micro Four Thirds™ and the Micro Four Thirds logo mark are trademarks or registered trademarks of Olympus Imaging Corporation, in Japan, the United States, the European Union and other countries.
"Single-lens refl ex cameras are too big, heavy and hard to use."
Not anymore. Panasonic disproves this old notion with the new LUMIX G Micro System,
a superb new digital camera based on the Micro Four Thirds System standard.
The camera body and all interchangeable lenses have been downsized,
resulting in a camera that is revolutionary in size and weight.

diaphragm)
16 0.38 / 1.25 0.09x (0.17x) 62  77.7 x 75 /  3.06 x 2.95 510 / 18
Lens cap, Lens hood,
Lens rear cap, Lens storage bag
•The compression level of product photographs shown in this catalog varies. Check the above table for actual sizes.
*1 Front: Mounting not possible, Rear: Sheet filter holder 22mm / 0.86 inch x 22mm / 0.86 inch
*2 When setting the aspect ratio at 16:9 with the DMC-GH2
•Four Thirds™, Micro Four Thirds™, and the Four Thirds and Micro Four Thirds logo marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of Olympus Imaging Corporation, in Japan, the United States,
  the European Union and other countries.
Micro Four Thirds System Standard
Four Thirds System Standard
34 35
PL Filter (Circular Type)
Helps eliminate reflections while preserving the naturally vivid
colors of the subject.
67mm DMW-LPL67
62mm DMW-LPL62
52mm DMW-LPL52
46mm DMW-LPL46
62mm DMW-LND62
52mm DMW-LND52
46mm DMW-LND46
Lets you use slower shutter speeds even in the bright outdoors,
and reduces light intensity by three aperture stops.
ND (Neutral Density) Filter (ND8)
67mm DMW-LMCH67
62mm DMW-LMCH62
52mm DMW-LMC52
46mm DMW-LMC46
Protects the camera lens from scratches
and other damage.
MC Protector
GN22 DMW-FL220